
HINCKLEY, SPIERS & HAYES,
FUI4TON IRON WORKM, 21s Fremont Mtreet,
JManuructurersof AniaIe»iui«tinK Pan* and K«ttler«.
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Sullivan John J., teamster Cahn, Nickelsburg & Co.,

r. 744 Ash Av
Sullivan John J. Rev., assistant pastor St. Patrick's

Cburch, r. 744 Mission
Sullivan .John L., policeman, r. 8E cor Washington

and Prccita Avs, B. H.
Sullivan John L., shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht,

r. SE cor Quliin and Guerrero
Sullivan John M., blacksmith John Rentschler. r. 144

Eleventh
Sullivan John M., clerk James R. Kelly & Co., r. 503

Folsom
Sullivan John M., painter, r. 010 Howard
Sullivan Johu P., dentist, r. 901t Filbert

Sullivan John P., laborer Mission Bay Warehouse, r.

208 Townsend
Sullivan John P., quartermaster P. M. SS. San Jose

Sullivan John S., harnessmaker, r. 2703 Harrison

Sullivan John T., boots and shoes, NE ror Jack-

son and Battery, and Supervisor First Ward, r.

908 San BOme
Sullivan John T., painter, r. 1129 Filbert

Sullivan Joseph, assistant O'Connor, Moffatt & Co.,

r. 808 Mission
Sullivan Joseph, carpenter, r. W s Alabama, bet

Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth
Sullivau Joseph, laborer, r. 70tj Brannan
Sullivan Joseph, liquor saloon, 739 Folsom
Sullivan Joseph, porter, r. 1424 Washington
SuKivan Joseph, tailor, r. 218 !« Larkin
Sullivan Joseph A., clerk Davisson, Hall & Co., r. 502

Geary
Sullivan Joseph T.. boxmaker A. Waldstein, r. r. 417

Vallejo
Sullivan Josephine Miss, r. 234 Sixth

Sullivan J. P. Mrs., r. 909 Filbert

Sullivan Julia, domestic 2525 Sacramento
Sullivan Julia, widow, r. 435 J4 Stevenson
Sullivan Julia, widow, r. 722 Grove
Sullivan Kate, domestic 641 Harrison
Sullivan Kate, weaver S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory

Sullivan Kate, widow, r. 830 Pacific

Sullivan Kate Miss, operator B. & O. Greenebaum, r.

947 Mission
Sullivan Louise, domestic 4 Vernon PI

Sullivan M., blacksmith Omnibxis RR. Co., r. 144

Natoma
Sullivan Maggie Miss, shoecutter, r. 1313 Montgomery
Sullivan Maggie M. Miss, assistant Eighth St. Prima-

ry School, r. 1218 Tw<-nty-firBt

Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 259 Jessie

Sullivan Margaret, widow, r. 718 Greenwich, rear

Sullivan Marguerite, widow, r. N s Sierra, bet Mich-

igan and Georgia
Sullivan Martin, laborer, r. 314 Lily Av
Sullivan Matthew, baiber, r. 550 Mission

Sullivan Matthew, shoemaker Gilbert Pringle, r. 5

Boardman PI
Sullivan Matthew B., boilermaker, r. 106 First

Sullivan Matthew C, driver Hose No. 7, S, F. F. D„
r. W B T pnessee. bet Sierra and Napa

Snlli-van Matthew I., attorney at law,

6-7 Stevenson Building, 331 Montgomery,
Twenty-first

Sullivan Matthew J., with Patrick Sullivan, r. 915

Folsom
Sullivan Matthew O., clerk, r. 319 Bush
Sullivan Mary, chambermaid Hancock House,

Mission
Sullivan Mary, domestic 610 Shotwell

Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 18 Sherwood PI

Sullivau Mary, widow, r. 174 Minus
Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 4ii9 Twenty-fourth

Sullivan Mary, widow, r. 602 Howard
Sullivan Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 1501 Steiner

Sullivan Mary Miss, furnished rooms, 79 Jesaie

Sullivan Mary Miss, varii ties, 1002 Pacific

Sullivan Mary A. Miss, dressmaker, r. 1129 Filbert

Sullivan Mary E. Miss, shoefitter, r. •2703 Harrison
Sullivan Mary H. Mrs., r. 9il2 Sacramento
Sullivan Maurice, deputy Superintendent of Streets,

and liquor saloon. 057 Washington
Sullivan Maurice J., deutist, office 30 Post, r. 2526

California
Sullivan Maurice 3., policeman, r. 1031 Pacific

Sullivan Michael, r. 432 Valhjo
Sullivan Michael, blacksmith Central RR. stables, r.

32-2 M Ivy Av
Sullivan Michael, boilermaker. r. W s Alabama, bet

Twenty-filth and Twenty-sixth

rooms
, r. 1218

781

Sullivan Michael, bootcutter, r. 2104 Deviaadero
Sullivan Mlchat'l, cook. r. 546 Mission, rear

Sullivan Michael, deckhand stmr City of Stockton

Sullivan Michael, driver United Carriage Co., r. 813

Tehama
Sullivan Michael, laborer, r. 12 Broadway
Sullivan Michael, laborer, r. 51 DeBoom
Sullivan Michael, laborer, r. 402 Broadway
Sullivan Michael, laborer, r. 628 Capp
Sullivan Mi< hael, laborer, r. 706 Brannan
Sullivau Michael, laborer, r. 1001 Battery
Sullivan Michael, laborer O.R. and N. Co'a Wharf, r.

635 Second
Sullivan Michael, liquor saloon. 522 First

Sullivan Michael, molder, r. 305 First

Sullivan Michael, real estate, r. 28 Ritch
Sullivan Michael, watchman S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

N s Sierra, bet Tennessee and Kentucky
Sullivan Michael J. (Sullivan & Connors) r. 335 Sixth

Sullivan Michael J., carriagepainter A. Folsom, r. 849

Harrison
Sullivan Michael J., laborer Golden City Chemical

Works, r. NW cor Eighth and Brannan
Sullivan Michael J., telegraph operator, r. 2012 Filbert

Sullivan Michael M.. miner, r. 1218 Twenty-first

Sullivan Minnie G. Miss, r. 333 Bartlett

Sullivan Murty, expressman, r. 2 Boyd
Sullivan Nash J., teamster D. L. Farnsworth. r. 8

Warren Av
Sullivan Nellie F. Miss, assistant Mission Grammar

School, r. 321 Fell
Sullivan Nora Miss, dressmaker, r. 2012 Filbert

Sullivan Nora, glovedyer Palace Dye Works
Sullivan Nora G. Miss, assistant Mission Grammar

School, r. 321 Fell
Sullivan Nora M. Miss, assistant Mission Primary

School, r. 1218 Twenty-first
Sullivan Owen, shoemaker E. Merani, r. N 8 Bryant,

bet Third and Fourth
Sullivan P., blacksmith helper Kisdon I. and L.

Works
Sullivan Patrick, butcher A. Zerr, r. 229 Austin
Sullivan Patrick, carriagesmlth P. J. O'Brien & Sons,

r. 1310 Laurel Av
Sullivan Patrick, clerk, r. 1501 Steiner

Sullivan Patrick, harnessman McCord & Scott

Sullivan Patrick, beater Pac. Rolling Mills

Sullivan Patrick, housemover, NW cor Tenth and
Bryant

Sullivan Patrick, laborer, r. 14 Bluxome
Sullivan Patrick, laborer, r. 529 Stevenson
Sullivan Patrick, laborer Fulton Iron Works, r. 657

Howard
Sullivan Patrick, laborer, r. 2433 Bryant
Sullivan Patrick, laborer Chase & Wolff, r. 419 Vallejo

Sullivan Patrick, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills, r. 1

Eldridge
Sullivan Patrick, liquor s«.loon, 12 Broadway
Sullivan Patrick, livery stable, 915 Folsom
Sullivan Patrick, paver, r. 719 Brannan, rear

Sullivan Patrick, seaman, r. 313 Pacific

Sullivan Patrick, seaman, r. 409 Pacific

Sullivan Patrick, painter Mrs. Daniel Lydon
Sullivan Patrick, porter Schweitzer, Sachs 4 Co.. r.

1024 Cumberland
Sullivan Patrick, rigger Simmons & Meyers, r. E 8

Diamond, nr Twentieth
Sullivan Patrick, shoemaker John T. Sullivan, r. 318

Pacific
Sullivan Patrick, teamster R. Tiernan & Co.. and ex-

traman Hose No. 3, S. F. F. D., r. 2517 Folsom
Sullivan Patrick, with D. M. Osborne & Co., r. 104

Taylor
Sullivan Patrick C, molder, r. 657 Howard
Sullivan Patrick H.. painter E. M. Gallagher, r. 117

Twenty-fourth
Sullivan Patrick H., plasterer, r. 1608 Dolores
Sullivan Patrick J., currier, r. 66 Shipley, rear

Sullivan Patrick J., liquor saloon, 425 Pacific

Sullivan Patrick J., upholsterer, 801 Hyde, r. 1000

Sutter
Sullivan Patrick W., driver Mason's Brewery, r. 529

Stevenson
Sullivan Peter, laborer, r. 407 Twenty-fourth
Sullivan Peter, laborer, r. 815 McAllister
Sullivan Peter, marble worker L. J. Rufflno & Co., r.

555 Stevenson
Sullivan Peter, paver, r. 744 Ash Av, nr Lagnna
Sullivan Peter J., real estate agent, 119 Post, r.

1834 Eddy
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